NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Men's Fall Winter 19-20

Fashion Week dates : January 05 - January 07
Definitive schedule

SATURDAY JANUARY 05 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am

3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm

8.00pm

ART SCHOOL

PRONOUNCE

BOBBY ABLEY

EDWARD CRUTCHLEY

JOHN LAWRENCE SULLIVAN
ICEBERG

QASIMI
LIAM HODGES

CHARLES JEFFREY LOVERBOY

BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street
- E1 60R

See invitation
M&W

BFC Show Space - Truman
Brewery, F Block G4 entrance, Ely's
Yard 15 - E1 6QR

BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street
- E1 60R

See invitation

BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street
- E1 60R

See Invitation

BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street
- E1 60QR

See invitation

SATURDAY JANUARY 05 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am ->
10.00am

11.30am ->
12.30pm

1.30pm ->
2.30pm
2.30pm ->
3.30pm

2.30pm ->
4.30pm
5.30pm ->
7.30pm

5.30pm ->
7.30pm

ADAM JONES

SAUL NASH

BAND OF OUTSIDERS

E. TAUTZ

WOOD WOOD

NICHOLAS DALEY

ST-HENRI

Desigher Showrooms - Truman
Brewery, F Block G4 entrance, Ely's
Yard, 15 - E1 6QR

DiscoveryLAB

Designer Showrooms - Truman
Brewery, F Block G4 entrance, Ely's
Yard, 15 - E1 6QR

DiscoveryLAB

See invitation

Desigher Showrooms - Hanbury
Street Truman Brewery, F Block G4
entrance, Ely's Yard, 15 - E1 6QR
DiscoveryLAB

See invitation
M&W

See invitation
NEWGEN

Designer Showrooms - 15 Hanbury
Street - E1 6QR

SUNDAY JANUARY 06 CATWALKS



SUNDAY JANUARY 06 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.00am
11.00am

12.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

KENT & CURWEN
C2H4

PRIVATE POLICY AND STAFFONLY
PRESENTED BY GQ

CHALAYAN
PER GOTESSON

XANDER ZHOU
ALEX MULLINS

KIKO KOSTADINOV

CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN

ASTRID ANDERSEN
FASHION EAST
COTTWEILER

See invitation
See invitation

BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street
- E1 60QR
M&W

See invitation

BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street
- E160R
NEWGEN

See invitation

BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street
- E1 60R

See invitation
NEWGEN

BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street
- E1 60R
Positive Fashion

See invitation
See invitation

See invitation

SUNDAY JANUARY 06 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
11.30am

11.30am ->
1.30pm

12.30pm ->
2.30pm
1.30pm ->
3.30pm
1.30pm ->
3.30pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm
5.30pm ->
7.30pm

OMAR AFRIDI

JORDANLUCA

STUDIO ALCH

LOU DALTON

MICHIKO KOSHINO

DANSHAN

PHOEBE ENGLISH

Designer Showrooms - Truman
Brewery, F Block G4 entrance, Ely's
Yard, 15 - E1 6QR

DiscoveryLAB

See invitation

See invitation
M&W

Desigher Showrooms
DiscoveryLAB

See invitation

See invitation

Hanbury Street - E1 6QR
DiscoveryLAB /
NEWGEN

MONDAY JANUARY 07 CATWALKS

10.00am

CRAIG GREEN

See invitation



MONDAY JANUARY 07 CATWALKS

12.00pm

1.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

A-COLD-WALL*

OLIVER SPENCER
PARIA FARANEH

FENG CHEN WANG

See invitation
NEWGEN

See invitation

See invitation
NEWGEN

See invitation

MONDAY JANUARY 07 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am ->
12.30pm

11.30am ->
1.30pm

12.30pm ->
2.30pm
1.30pm ->
3.30pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm

COLLECTIVE PRESENTATION

BARBOUR

BETHANY WILLIAMS

BELSTAFF

DELADA

See invitation

NEWGEN / Brands: Bianca
Saunders*, Boramy Viguier,
Ludovic de Saint Sernin

See invitation
See invitation
Positive Fashion

See invitation

See invitation
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