

Catwalks & Presentations London Men's Fall Winter 19-20

Fashion Week dates : January 05 - January 07

Definitive schedule

SATURDAY JANUARY 05 CATWALKS				
9.00am	ART SCHOOL	BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street - E1 6QR		
10.00am	PRONOUNCE	See invitation M & W		
11.00am	BOBBY ABLEY	BFC Show Space - Truman Brewery, F Block G4 entrance, Ely's Yard 15 - E1 6QR		
3.00pm	EDWARD CRUTCHLEY	BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street - E1 6QR		
4.00pm	JOHN LAWRENCE SULLIVAN	See invitation		
5.00pm	ICEBERG	BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street - E1 6QR		
6.00pm	QASIMI	See Invitation		
7.00pm	LIAM HODGES	BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street - E1 6QR		
8.00pm	CHARLES JEFFREY LOVERBOY	See invitation		

SATURDAY JANUARY 05 PRESENTATIONS				
9.00am -> 10.00am	ADAM JONES	Designer Showrooms - Truman Brewery, F Block G4 entrance, Ely's Yard, 15 - E1 6QR DiscoveryLAB		
11.30am -> 12.30pm	SAUL NASH	Designer Showrooms - Truman Brewery, F Block G4 entrance, Ely's Yard, 15 - E1 6QR DiscoveryLAB		
1.30pm -> 2.30pm	BAND OF OUTSIDERS	See invitation		
2.30pm -> 3.30pm	E. TAUTZ	Designer Showrooms - Hanbury Street Truman Brewery, F Block G4 entrance, Ely's Yard, 15 - E1 6QR DiscoveryLAB		
2.30pm -> 4.30pm	WOOD WOOD	See invitation M&W		
5.30pm -> 7.30pm	NICHOLAS DALEY	See invitation NEWGEN		
5.30pm -> 7.30pm	ST-HENRI	Designer Showrooms - 15 Hanbury Street - E1 6QR		

SUNDAY JANUARY 06 CATWALKS

SUNDAY JANUARY 06 CATWALKS				
9.00am	KENT & CURWEN	See invitation		
10.00am	C2H4	See invitation		
11.00am	PRIVATE POLICY AND STAFFONLY PRESENTED BY GQ	BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street - E1 6QR M&W		
12.00pm	CHALAYAN	See invitation		
1.00pm	PER GÖTESSON	BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street - E1 6QR NEWGEN		
2.00pm	XANDER ZHOU	See invitation		
3.00pm	ALEX MULLINS	BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street - E1 6QR		
4.00pm	KIKO KOSTADINOV	See invitation NEWGEN		
5.00pm	CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN	BFC Show Space - Hanbury Street - E1 6QR Positive Fashion		
6.00pm	ASTRID ANDERSEN	See invitation		
7.00pm	FASHION EAST	See invitation		
8.00pm	COTTWEILER	See invitation		

9.30am -> 11.30am	OMAR AFRIDI	Designer Showrooms - Truman Brewery, F Block G4 entrance, Ely's Yard, 15 - E1 6QR DiscoveryLAB
11.30am -> 1.30pm	JORDANLUCA	See invitation
12.30pm -> 2.30pm	STUDIO ALCH	See invitation M&W
1.30pm -> 3.30pm	LOU DALTON	Designer Showrooms DiscoveryLAB
1.30pm -> 3.30pm	MICHIKO KOSHINO	See invitation
3.30pm -> 5.30pm	DANSHAN	See invitation
5.30pm -> 7.30pm	PHOEBE ENGLISH	Hanbury Street - E1 6QR DiscoveryLAB / NEWGEN

MONDAY JANUARY 07 CATWALKS

10.00am CRAIG GREEN See invitation

MONDAY JANUARY 07 CATWALKS				
12.00pm	A-COLD-WALL*	See invitation NEWGEN		
1.00pm	OLIVER SPENCER	See invitation		
2.00pm	PARIA FARANEH	See invitation NEWGEN		
3.00pm	FENG CHEN WANG	See invitation		
MONDAY JANUARY 07 PRESENTATIONS				
10.30am -> 12.30pm	COLLECTIVE PRESENTATION	See invitation NEWGEN / Brands: Bianca Saunders*, Boramy Viguier, Ludovic de Saint Sernin		
11.30am ->	BARBOUR	See invitation		

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

Positive Fashion

1.30pm 12.30pm ->

2.30pm

3.30pm ->

5.30pm

1.30pm ->

BETHANY WILLIAMS

BELSTAFF

DELADA